
2130

2120

2110

2060

2050

2070

2060

2050

2040

2070

2060

2050

LEGEND:

Exc

Emb

STATION

CY

TOTAL

DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 9

FL=2117.41
DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 10

FL=2119.71

c

a

b

REMOVE HW
a

e
REMOVE HW

Exist 5’X4’ RCB

b

Exist 5’X4’ RCB

S=4.42%

5’X4’ RCB X 27.6’
d

CABLE RAILING
d

CABLE RAILING
c

FG
OG

OG

FG

3.70’ Rt "ALN1" 257+43.65

HW; TW=2124.81

19.26’ Lt "ALN1" 257+43.84

HW; TW=2122.51

ES

Exist

ES

Exist

˝ No.4

RSP, �TON

"ALN1"

�

Exist 48" RCP

Exist 48" RCP

DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 11

b

REMOVE HW
a

e

f

REMOVE HW

FG
OG

OG

ES

Exist 

ES

Exist

21.19’ Lt "ALN1" 279+43.07

Conc COLLAR ˝ No. 3

27.23’ Rt "ALN1" 279+43.38

Conc COLLAR ˝ No. 3

DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 12

S=8.11%

48" CSP X 9.0’

CABLE RAILING

13.72’ Lt "ALN1" 279+43.11

HW; TW=2063.75

c

d

e

S=5.68%

48" CSP X 30.8’

CABLE RAILING2.35’ Lt "ALN1" 279+23.19

HW; TW=2065.35
b

a

c

d

FL=2058.60

FL=2060.20

˝ No.4

RSP, �TON

FG

"ALN1"

�

Exist 36" RCP

DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 15

Exist 36" RCP

FG

FG
OG

OG

REMOVE HW

REMOVE HW

a

b

e

f

ES

Exist

ES

Exist

21.79’ Lt "ALN1" 289+11.45

Conc COLLAR, ˝ No. 3

22.56’ Rt "ALN1" 289+12.39

Conc COLLAR, ˝ No. 3

DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 16

Inv=2054.83

S=11.39%

36" CSP X 5.9’

CABLE RAILING

16.72’ Lt "ALN1" 289+11.56

HW; TW=2058.98
d

c

e

Inv=2055.86

S=1.00%

36" CSP X 28.4’
d

CABLE RAILING

5.81’ Lt "ALN1" 289+11.79

HW; TW=2060.01
b

c

a
RSP, LIGHT

˝ No.4

"ALN1"

�

DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 17

DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 18

Exist 54" RCP

S=9.10%

54" RCP X 10.0’

FL=2059.52

FG

OG

REMOVE HW

CABLE RAILING

Exist 54" RCP

FL=2060.20

S=5.84%

54" RCP X 33.2’

OG

REMOVE HW

FG

CABLE RAILING

19.01’ Lt "ALN1" 298+29.05

HW; TW=2065.17

5.43’ Lt "ALN1" 298+29.05

HW; TW=2065.85

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

e

f

d

ES

Exist

ES

Exist

29.03’ Lt "ALN1" 298+29.05

Conc COLLAR ˝ No. 3

27.83’ Rt "ALN1" 298+29.05 

Conc COLLAR ˝ No. 3

RSP, LIGHT

˝ No 4

"ALN1"

�

x

x

x

x

x
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No.
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COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS
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RELATIVE BORDER SCALE
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DRAINAGE PROFILE

DP-1

SCALE: Horiz 1"=20’

Vert 1"=4’

S=10.73%

5’X4’ RCB X 9.6’
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2070

2060

2050

2040

2030

2060

1940

1930

1920

2040

2050

2040

2030

2020

Exc

Emb

STATION

CY

TOTAL

DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 136

OG
FG

Exist 36" CMP

a

 

Exist 36" CMP

e

FG

OG

ES

Exist

ES

Exist

40.04’ Lt "ALN1" 698+92.59

Conc COLLAR ˝ No. 3

32.33’ Rt "ALN1" 698+93.53

Conc COLLAR ˝ No. 3

FL=2027.39

S=3.49%

36" CSP X 21.0’

CABLE RAILING

19.34’ Lt "ALN1" 698+92.86

HW; TW=2031.54
c

b

d

FL=2028.85

a

S=7.43%

36" CSP X 28.2’

b

CABLE RAILING

5.93’ Rt "ALN1" 698+93.19

HW; TW=2033.00

c

d

DRAINAGE SYSTEM No.136A

"ALN1"

�

RSP, LIGHT

˝ No 4 DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 137

Exist 36" CMP

a

OG
FG

FG OG

 

Exist 36" CMP

e

28.09’ Lt "ALN1" 734+43.51

Conc COLLAR ˝ No. 3
31.00’ Rt "ALN1" 734+43.05

Conc COLLAR ˝ No. 3

FL=1932.17

S=1.52%

36" CSP X 22.5’

DRAINAGE SYSTEM No.137A

CABLE RAILING

5.68’ Lt "ALN1" 734+43.34

HW; TW=1936.32

b

c

d

FL=1932.39

CABLE RAILING

8.91’ Rt "ALN1" 734+43.22

HW; TW=1936.54

a

b

c

d

"ALN1"

�

RSP, FACING

˝ No 4

S=1.54%

36" CSP X 22.2’

ES

Exist

ES

Exist

S=4.70%

36" CSP x 40.0’

DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 134

Exist 36" CMP

a

OG
FG

OG

FG

c

b

d

 

Exist 36" CMP

ES

Exist

ES

Exist

H=7.39’; LIP=2054.15; TG=2055.48

12.23’ Lt "ALN1" 686+43.51

36" CSP RISER w/ DEBRIS RACK & AC APRON

27.1’ Lt "ALN1" 686+42.46

Conc COLLAR ˝ No. 3

11.91’ Rt "ALN1"  686+43.60

Conc COLLAR ˝ No. 3

"ALN1"

�

Exist 36" CMP

36.17’ Lt "ALN1" 674+27.87

Conc COLLAR ˝ No. 3
a

S=1.95%

36" CSP X 19.1’
b

FL=2052.71

FG

OG

˝ No. 4

RSP, FACING
a

 

Exist 36" CMP

17.90’ Rt "ALN1" 674+33.35

Conc COLLAR ˝ No. 3
e

S=1.95%

36" CSP X 22.8’
d

FL=2053.07

"ALN1"

�

ES

Exist

ES

Exist

CABLE RAILING
d

17.86’ Lt "ALN1" 674+29.73

HW; TW=2056.72
c

OG

DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 131

DRAINAGE SYSTEM No. 130

CABLE RAILING

FG

4.12’ Lt "ALN1" 674+31.12

HW; TW=2057.10
b

c

x

x

x

x

x

Dist COUNTY ROUTE
POST MILES

TOTAL PROJECT
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OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS
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RELATIVE BORDER SCALE
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DQ-1

DRAINAGE QUANTITIES

THE ENGINEER IN THE FIELD: STATION, SKEW, LENGTH, FL ELEVATION, 

AND DEPTH OF STRUCTURE.

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

e

REMOVE HEADWALL

36" RCP

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

REMOVE HEADWALL

5’ X 4’ RCB 

CABLE RAILING

RSP, 1/2 TON SEE DETAIL No 4

CABLE RAILING

5’ X 4’ RCB 

REMOVE HEADWALL

REMOVE HEADWALL

48" RCP

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

SHEET TOTALS

6.32’ Lt "ALN1"  164+81.67

0.30’ Lt "ALN1"  194+38.64

23.32’ Lt "ALN1" 252+53.43

19.32’ Lt "ALN1" 252+53.54

19.26’ Lt "ALN1" 257+43.84

3.70’ Rt "ALN1" 257+43.65

21.19’ Lt "ALN1" 279+43.07

13.72’ Lt "ALN1" 279+43.11

4.41

4.80

4.80

12.68

26.69

796.8

246.8

246.8

2290.8

3581.2

107.5

107.5

4.0

4.0

9.0

9.0

1

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1.95

1.95

3.90

92.2

92.2

1

1

12.0

19.0

19.0

15.0

65.0

x

x

x

x

x

Dist COUNTY ROUTE
POST MILES
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THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS
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USERNAME => s125726

DGN FILE => 0812000026id001.dgn

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES
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NOTES:

1. THE PRECISE DETERMINATION OF THE FOLLOWING ITEMS WILL BE MADE BY 

2. FES SHALL BE THE SAME MATERIAL AS THE PIPE.

3. ALL PIPE JOINT CLASSIFICATIONS SHALL BE STANDARD, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

(N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM; FOR INFORMATION ONLY.
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ADJUST DI 36" CSP, H=1.0’

ADJUST DI 36’ CSP, H=0.5’

HEADWALL, L=6.0’, H=4.0’

HEADWALL, L=6.0’, H=4.0’

2
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a

b

c

d

e

f

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

e

f

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

e

f

a

b

c

d

e

RSP, 1/2 TON SEE DETAIL 4

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

REMOVE HEADWALL

CONCRETE COLLAR

REMOVE HEADWALL

36" RCP

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

RSP, 1/4 TON SEE DETAIL No 4

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

36" RCP

REMOVE HEADWALL

REMOVE HEADWALL

36" CSP

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

RSP, LIGHT SEE DETAIL No 4

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

36" CSP

REMOVE HEADWALL

REMOVE HEADWALL

54" RCP

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

25.42’ Lt "ALN1" 284+93.61

18.72’ Lt "ALN1" 284+93.60

1.14’ Rt "ALN1" 284+93.55

30.98’ Rt "ALN1" 284+93.48

21.79’ Lt "ALN1" 289+11.45

16.72’ Lt "ALN1" 289+11.56

5.81’ Rt "ALN1" 289+11.79

22.56’ Rt "ALN1" 289+12.39

29.03’ Lt "ALN1" 298+29.05

19.01’ Lt "ALN1" 298+29.05

36.5
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35.5

6.7

29.9

70.9
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RSP, 1/4 TON SEE DETAIL 4

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

36" RCP

REMOVE HEADWALL

REMOVE HEADWALL

36" RCP

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

RSP, LIGHT SEE DETAIL 4

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

36" RCP

REMOVE HEADWALL

REMOVE HEADWALL

8’ X 4’ RCB

CABLE RAILING

RSP, FACING SEE DETAIL 4

CABLE RAILING

8’ X 4’ RCB

REMOVE HEADWALL

REMOVE HEADWALL

2-10’ X 7’ RCB
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0.05’ Rt "ALN1" 374+53.75
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RSP, FACING SEE DETAIL 4

CABLE RAILING

2-10’ X 7’ RCB

REMOVE HEADWALL

MH - ADJUST TO GRADE

MH - ADJUST TO GRADE

MH - ADJUST TO GRADE

REMOVE HEADWALL

2-12’ X 4’ RCB

CABLE RAILING

RSP, 1/2 TON SEE DETAIL 4

CABLE RAILING

2-12’ X 4’ RCB

REMOVE HEADWALL

REMOVE HEADWALL

36" RCP

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

RSP, LIGHT SEE DETAIL 4

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

36" RCP

REMOVE HEADWALL

3.22’ Lt "ALN1" 388+75.98

34.00’ Lt "ALN1" 400+43.71

33.5’ Lt "ALN1" 402+43.91

34.11’ Lt "ALN1" 405+49.95

20.48’ Lt "ALN1" 414+43.74

1.60’ Lt "ALN1" 414+43.72

27.36’ Lt "ALN1" 421+94.25

19.66’ Lt "ALN1" 421+94.16

27.55’ Rt "ALN1" 421+93.59

27.55’ Rt "ALN1" 421+93.59
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HEADWALL, L=12.0’, H=10.7’
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2 REPLACED PER ADDENDUM No. 2 DATED OCTOBER 20, 2016
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REMOVE HEADWALL

6’ X 4’ RCB

CABLE RAILING

RSP, LIGHT SEE DETAIL 4

CABLE RAILING

6’ X 4’ RCB

REMOVE HEADWALL

REMOVE HEADWALL

6’ X 4’ RCB

CABLE RAILING

RSP, 1/4 TON SEE DETAIL 4

CABLE RAILING

6’ X 4’ RCB

REMOVE HEADWALL

REMOVE HEADWALL

48" RCP

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

RSP, LIGHT SEE DETAIL 4

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

48" RCP

REMOVE HEADWALL

19.24’ Lt "ALN1" 427+43.55

7.45’ Rt "ALN1" 427+43.56

19.46’ Lt "ALN1" 438+03.26

6.39’ Rt "ALN1" 438+03.24

25.56’ Lt "ALN1" 449+94.15

19.35’ Lt "ALN1" 449+94.13

11.86’ Rt "ALN1" 449+94.03

34.64’ Rt "ALN1" 449+93.96
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HEADWALL, L=10.0’, H=7.5’

HEADWALL, L=10.0’, H=7.5’

HEADWALL, L=10.0’, H=7.5’
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2 REPLACED PER ADDENDUM No. 2 DATED OCTOBER 20, 2016
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REMOVE HEADWALL

42" RCP

HEADWALL

RSP, FACING SEE DETAIL 4

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

42" RCP

REMOVE HEADWALL

REMOVE HEADWALL

6’ X 4’ RCB

CABLE RAILING

RSP, FACING SEE DETAIL 4

CABLE RAILING

6’ X 4’ RCB

REMOVE HEADWALL

REMOVE HEADWALL

8’ X 4’ RCB

CABLE RAILING

RSP, FACING SEE DETAIL 4

CABLE RAILING

8’ X 4’ RCB

REMOVE HEADWALL

REMOVE HEADWALL

8’ X 4’ RCB

CABLE RAILING

26.68’ Lt "ALN1" 451+94.35

19.36’ Lt "ALN1" 451+94.31

3.03’ Rt "ALN1" 451+94.19

30.55’ Rt "ALN1" 451+94.04

19.32’ Lt "ALN1" 458+93.91

5.71’ Rt "ALN1" 458+93.96

18.81’ Lt "ALN1" 463+9399

6.53’ Rt "ALN1" 463+93.83

19.00’ Lt "ALN1" 470+94.57
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HEADWALL, L=10.0’, H=7.5’

HEADWALL, L=10.0’, H=7.5’

HEADWALL, L=10.0’, H7.5’

HEADWALL, L=10.0’, H=7.5’

HEADWALL, L=10.0’, H=7.5’
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2 REPLACED PER ADDENDUM No. 2 DATED OCTOBER 20, 2016

73.23 11759.4
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5.50
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497.2

497.2

497.2

5.10

5.10

467.6

467.6
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b

c

d

e
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d

a
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c

d

e

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

e

f

a

b

c

d

RSP, FACING SEE DETAIL 4

CABLE RAILING

8’ X 4’ RCB

REMOVE HEADWALL

REMOVE HEADWALL

2-8’ X 4’ RCB

CABLE RAILING

RSP, FACING SEE DETAIL 4

CABLE RAILING

2-8’ X 4’ RCB

REMOVE HEADWALL

REMOVE HEADWALL

48" RCP

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

RSP, FACING SEE DETAIL 4

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

48" RCP

REMOVE HEADWALL

REMOVE HEADWALL

10’ X 5’ RCB

CABLE RAILING

6.12’ Rt "ALN1" 470+94.58

19.20’ Lt "ALN1" 477+44.36

4.25’ Rt "ALN1" 477+44.33

27.74’ Lt "ALN1" 489+38.68

19.32’ Lt "ALN1" 489+40.36

2.48’ Lt "ALN1" 489+43.73

28.68’ Rt "ALN1" 489+49.97

19.16’ Lt "ALN1" 498+57.68

15.16

10.77

32.17

8.83

133.13

1314.7

3213.0

2839.0

1440.5

1440.5

8483.6

2574.5

1584.7

22890.5

8.6

31.8

40.4

82

83

84

85

86

87

2.75

2.75

5.50

78.1

73.1

26.8

178.0

156.2

146.2

53.5

355.9

1

1

22.0

30.0

30.0

15.0

15.0

27.0

139.0

x

x

x

x

x
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COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS

R

USERNAME => s125726

DGN FILE => 0812000026id013.dgn

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3
UNIT 2234 PROJECT NUMBER & PHASE 08120000261BORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010
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(N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM; FOR INFORMATION ONLY.
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HEADWALL, L=10.0’, H=7.5’

HEADWALL, L=10.0’, H=7.5’

HEADWALL, L=10.0’, H=7.5’

HEADWALL, L=12.0’, H=7.6’
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2 REPLACED PER ADDENDUM No. 2 DATED OCTOBER 20, 2016

94.53 19449.3

5.50 497.2

615.67.30

7.30 615.6

7.50 610.8
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e

a

b

c

d

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

e

f

RSP, 1/2 TON SEE DETAIL 4

CABLE RAILING

10’ X 5’ RCB

REMOVE HEADWALL

REMOVE HEADWALL

8’ X 4’ RCB

CABLE RAILING

RSP, LIGHT SEE DETAIL 4

CABLE RAILING

8’ X 4’ RCB

REMOVE HEADWALL

OVERSIDE DRAIN

OVERSIDE DRAIN

REMOVE HEADWALL

54" RCP

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

RSP, 1/2 TON SEE DETAIL 4

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

54" RCP

REMOVE HEADWALL

OVERSIDE DRAIN

2.37’ Rt "ALN1" 498+65.13

18.69’ Lt "ALN1" 505+69.40

6.78’ Rt "ALN1" 505+69.24

42.0’ Rt "ALN1" 506+07.3

44.5’ Rt "ALN1" 514+85.0

22.51’ Lt "ALN1" 518+94.28

45.4’ Rt "ALN1" 520+17.0

22.68

5.73

14.72

91.63

2.73

3.34

3.30

9.37

6.20

9.90

9.60

25.70

1584.7

6612.4
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1314.7
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COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS
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USERNAME => s125726

DGN FILE => 0812000026id014.dgn

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3
UNIT 2234 PROJECT NUMBER & PHASE 08120000261BORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010
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(N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM; FOR INFORMATION ONLY.
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HEADWALL, L=12.0’, H=7.6’

HEADWALL. L=10.0’, H=7.5’
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2 REPLACED PER ADDENDUM No. 2 DATED OCTOBER 20, 2016

61.63 12787.9

7.50 610.8

5.50 615.65.50

5.50 615.6
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f
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c

d

REMOVE HEADWALL

8’ X 4’ RCB

CABLE RAILING

RSP, 1/2 TON SEE DETAIL 4

CABLE RAILING

8’ X 4’ RCB

REMOVE HEADWALL

REMOVE HEADWALL

10’ X 5’ RCB

CABLE RAILING

RSP, LIGHT SEE DETAIL 4

CABLE RAILING

10’ X 5’ RCB

REMOVE HEADWALL

REMOVE HEADWALL

10’ X 4’ RCB

CABLE RAILING

RSP, FACING SEE DETAIL 4

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

3-48" CSP

REMOVE HEADWALL

36" CSP

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

19.22’ Lt "ALN1" 526+43.71

0.91’ Rt "ALN1" 526+43.75

19.19’ Lt "ALN1" 531+53.20

8.39’ Rt "ALN1" 531+53.51

19.09’ Lt "ALN1" 533+63.71

8.64’ Rt "ALN1" 533+63.77

33.62’ Rt "ALN1" 533+63.82

37.30’ Lt "ALN1" 540+70.66

19.63’ Lt "ALN1" 540+70.75
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CABLE RAILING

RSP, FACING SEE DETAIL No 4
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RSP, FACING SEE DETAIL No 4
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36" CSP

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

RSP, FACING SEE DETAIL No 4

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING
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36" CSP
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RSP, FACING SEE DETAIL No 4
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CABLE RAILING
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26.22’ Lt "ALN1" 835+07.97
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36" CSP

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

RSP, FACING SEE DETAIL No 4

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

36" CSP

36" CSP

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING

RSP, FACING SEE DETAIL No 4

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING
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36" CSP
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CABLE RAILING

RSP, FACING SEE DETAIL No 4

HEADWALL

CABLE RAILING
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NO WORK

37.35’ Lt "ALN1" 886+92.71

19.43’ Lt "ALN1" 886+92.73

36.60’ Lt "ALN1" 900+18.47
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RSP, FACING SEE DETAIL No 4
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RSP, FACING SEE DETAIL No 4
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